
Executive Committee 
Meeting dates for Fiscal Year 2020 

 
Meetings are held the first Tuesday of every month at the Courthouse in the 

County Board room at 6:30 p.m. 
 

Jo Daviess County Courthouse - 330 North Bench St. Galena, Illinois 61036  
 
 
 

Tuesday, January 7, 2020 

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 

Tuesday, March 3, 2020 

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 

Tuesday, June 2, 2020  

Tuesday, July 7, 2020  

Tuesday, August 4, 2020 

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 

Approved December 3, 2019 

 

 

 


